Fecha/lugar

25/05/2410:00
6

25/05/2410:00
5

25/05/2410:45
6

25/05/2410:45
5

25/05/24 11:30
6

25/05/24 11:30
5

P xporty

TORNEO PADEL INDOOR GAVA MAYO 2024

Calendario: 3a masculina / Grupo 3

Local

Albert Mufioz
Jordi Sifiol

Alvaro Lépez-Pardina Gonzalo
Yeray Gonzalez Garcia

Albert Mufioz
Jordi Sifiol

Joan Matamala
Guillem Aragonés

Joan Matamala
Guillem Aragonés

Raul Cortezon
Sergio Bautista

1/1

Resultado

9-8

9-7

9-6

9-4

1-9

Visitante

Raul Cortezon
Sergio Bautista

Joan Matamala
Guillem Aragonés

Alvaro Lépez-Pardina Gonzalo
Yeray Gonzalez Garcia

Raul Cortezon
Sergio Bautista

Albert Mufioz
Jordi Sifol

Alvaro Lépez-Pardina Gonzalo
Yeray Gonzalez Garcia
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